VOLT 1T VARIABLE-SPEED
ELECTRIC HOIST 1PH/3PH
230V 20' LIFT
180120
The VOLT series is the first electric hoist to feature Full-Range Speed Control. This
technology brings electronic variable speed functionality to the hoist. Lifting speed is
now entirely in the hands of the user and can be adjusted on an as needed based
according to the application. JET’s VOLT Series is a full line of variable speed hoists

Number of Falls 1
Duty Cycle Rating H4
Duty Cycle (%) 40
Max. On Time (Min. / Hr.) 24
Max. Number of Starts (Per Hr.) 240
Lifting Speed (FPM) 0 - 39
Headroom (In.) 21-5/8
Weight (Lbs.) 156
Weight for Additional 1 Ft. of Lift (Lbs.) 0.9
SPECIFICATIONS
VOLT 1T VARIABLE-SPEED
ELECTRIC HOIST 1PH/3PH
230V 20' LIFT
180120
STOCK NO MODEL NO LOAD CAPACITY (TONS) LIFT (FT.) MOTOR POWER (HP) MOTOR VOLTAGE (V.) MOTOR (HP)
182510 VOLT-025-13P-10 1/4 10 1.5 230
182515 VOLT-025-13P-15 1/4 15 1.5 230
182520 VOLT-025-13P-20 1/4 20 1.5 230
185010 VOLT-050-13P-10 1/2 10 1.5 230
185015 VOLT-050-13P-15 1/2 15 1.5 230
185020 VOLT-050-13P-20 1/2 20 1.5 230
181110 VOLT-100-13P-10 1 10 3 230
180115 VOLT-100-13P-15 1 15 3 230
180120 VOLT-100-13P-20 1 20 3 230
183210 VOLT-200- 13P-10 2 10 4 230
183215 VOLT-200- 13P-15 2 15 4 230
183220 VOLT-230V-13P-20 2 20 4 230
183230 VOLT-300- 13P-20 3 20 4 230
183310 VOLT-300-13P-10 3 10 4 230
183315 VOLT-300- 13P-15 3 15 4 230
183510 VOLT-500- 13P-10 5 10 4 230
183515 VOLT-500- 13P-15 5 15 4 230
183520 VOLT-500- 13P -20 5 20 4 230
182511 VOLT-025-03P-10 1/4 10 1.5 460
182516 VOLT-025-03P-15 1/4 15 1.5 460
182521 VOLT-025-03P-20 1/4 20 1.5 460
183010 VOLT-1000- 13P-10 10 10 4 230
FULL SERIES
VOLT 1T VARIABLE-SPEED
ELECTRIC HOIST 1PH/3PH
230V 20' LIFT
180120
STOCK NO MODEL NO LOAD CAPACITY (TONS) LIFT (FT.) MOTOR POWER (HP) MOTOR VOLTAGE (V.) MOTOR (HP)
183015 VOLT-1000- 13P-15 10 15 4 230
185016 VOLT-050-03P-15 1/2 15 1.5 460
183020 VOLT-1000- 13P-20 10 20 4 230
185021 VOLT-050-03P-20 1/2 20 1.5 460
180111 VOLT-100-03P-10 1 10 3 460
180116 VOLT-100-03P-15 1 15 3 460
180121 VOLT-100-03P-20 1 20 3 460
180211 VOLT-200-03P-10 2 10 4 460
180216 VOLT-200-03P-15 2 15 4 460
180221 VOLT-200-03P-20 2 20 4 460
180311 VOLT-300-03P-10 3 10 4 460
180316 VOLT-300-03P-15 3 15 4 460
180321 VOLT-300-13P-20 3 20 4 460
180511 VOLT-500-03P-10 5 10 4 460
180516 VOLT-500-03P-15 5 15 4 460
180521 VOLT-500-03P-20 5 20 4 460
181011 VOLT-1000-03P-10 10 10 4 460
181016 VOLT-1000-03P-15 10 15 4 460
181021 VOLT-1000-03P-20 10 20 4 460
FULL SERIES
Learn more about automotive lifts and stands we have.